
FINISHES

SILVER LEAF w/ STAINLESS STEEL

Mesmerizing tendrils of metal twist outward to create the dynamic designs of the Graffiti family. A central light source casts a warm glow
across the flowing ribbons, creating dramatic shadows on the surrounding walls and ceiling. Anchored by a slender central stem, each
fixture keeps the focus on its expressive, artistic silhouette. Graffiti is available in multiple configurations and finish options, including Silver
Leaf, Silver Leaf with Stainless Steel, and Silver Leaf and Polished Nickel.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

14"
15"

47"
19.5"
61.5"

7"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems
Product Weight: 30.8lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: Yes
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Type:
Socket: G9

G9 LED

Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 50
Bulb Quantity: 6
Wire Length: 144"
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

42" x 23" x 24"
Carton 1 Weight: 52lb
Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: PH

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No

GRAFFITI
154-56-SL/SS
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